JET

JWBS-15 |jeje]niiiela{ SINCH =y NIV

JWBS-15-M.....714600M....1~230V, 50Hz
JWBS-15-T......714650T .... 3~400V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamperlistrasse 5
CH-8117 Fallanden
Switzerland

Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58
www.jettools.com

P-714600M / 714650T 2017-02


http://www.jettools.com/

JWBS-15 CE Band saw Assembly — Exploded View




Ixc\wuxrli\x:\

Py T
ENSNAG EBANGNENS/

—



JWBS-15 CE Band saw Assembly — Parts List

Index No.

Part No. Description Size Qty
PM1500-004 ............ Lifting RING ...coovieeeiiieeece e MLO e, 1
JWBS15M-102......... Machine Main Body Frame ............cooeiiiiiiiiiiiiaes i 1
TS-1482021 ............. HexX Cap BOlt........coocvveeiiiiieeiee e, MBX12 ..oovieiiiiiiiieeen, 1
JWBS15M-104......... CE Power Cord (1PH).......ccovvvvvviiiiiiiieieieeeeeeeeee, 1.5mm2x3Cx3.3M....... 1
JWBS15M-104-AU.... CE Power Cord (1PH) with SAA 10A Plug.............. 1.0mm?x3Cx3.3M......... 1
JWBS15T-104.......... CE Power Cord (BPH) .....ccoviiiieiiiiiie i 1.0mm? x4Cx3.3M....... 1
TS-1550041 ............. Flat Washer ... MB ..o 2
PM1500-011 ............ TENSION POINLET ...ttt erree e enee e 1
PM1500-012 ............ SEEP SCIBW ... ittt are e e e e e 1
TS-1503111 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreWw.........coovvveeeeriiieeeniiinneen. MBX50 .....ccovviiriiieennn, 1
TS-2311061 ............. HEX NUL ..o 1Y P 1
TS-1550061 ............. Flat Washer ..., M8 ..o 2
TS-1504031 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreWw.........coovvveeeeiinieeeniiineeen, MBX16 ...cccevviriieeeenn, 2
JWBS15-112............ Upper Wheel Sliding Bracket...........occcviiiiiiiiis v 1
JWBS15-113............ AJUSEING BOIt...eieiiiiieei e et 1
JWBS15-114............ Handwheel ..., B e 1
TS-1523041 ............. SEE SCrEW ..ottt MBX12 ..ccoeiiiiiiiieeenn, 2
JWBS15-116............ upper Shaft.........coooori 1
JWBS15-117............ SPHNG PiN.iiiiiee e D5X36 .o 1
JWBS15-118............ Upper Wheel Sliding Bracket...........cccccceveviiiiiiies i 1
JWBS15-119............ Upper Wheel Shaft ... e 1
JWBS15-120............ ST o] 1] 0o [ O PP PPPTPRP 1
PM1500-010-02........ BUSKIING i e 1
JWBS15-122............ PN D3X20 .. 1
JWBS15-123............ (o o= 11 =1 (o T U PPRSRR 1
BB-51201 ................ Bearing.......cooiiiiieeiie 51201...ccciieiieiiin 1
PM1500-019 ............ Upper Wheel Assembly ..., B15" i 1
TS-1550061 ............. Flat Washer ..., M8 . 2
TS-2361081 ............. SPriNg WaShEr .......oovvvveiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaanes M8 .o 2
TS-1504041 ............. Socket Head Cap BOlt..........covvvvvvvieieiiiiieeeeieieeens M8X20 ......ccevvvveieieeenn, 2
JWBS15-129............ SawBlade..........cooii 133"L x 1/2” W x 0.026"T x 6 TPl 1
PM1500-020 ............ Lower Wheel Assembly ..........ccccovviiiiniinennnnn. D15 1
PM1500-050 ............ VIEWING WINAOW.......ooiiiiiiiieiiiiie e ettt 2
TS-1541021 ............. NYION NUL e Y 4
TS-1503021 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........coovvveeeiiieeeenninneeen, MGBX10 ..ccoeeiiiriieeeenn, 2
JWBS15M-134......... Upper CabiNet DOOK .........uueiiiiiiiie ittt riies crtiee et e e et e e sbaeee e 1
JWBS15-135............ Socket Head Cap SCreW.........coovvveeeeiiiieeeniineeen, MAX8 ..coveveiiiiiiieeeee 8
JWBS15M-136......... Lower CabiN@t DOOK .......ciiiiiiiiiiiiii et e 1
PM1800B-027-026...Retaining RiNG ......cc.uvveiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee e E15. i, 1
JWBS15-138............ SPONGE ..ceiiiiiii ittt 515x10mm T=1........... 1
JET-138-R2000........ JEELOGO et 138x57mmx R2000..... 1
JWBS15-140............ SPONGE ettt 760x10mm T=1........... 1
JWBS15M-141......... Cabinet Door Connection TUDE ...........ueeiiiiiiiiiiit e 1
SF-050200 ............... Pan Head Bolt W/Flange ..........ccocceviiiiiiiiiiineenne, MSX10 .ooeieiiiiiiieeen 2
JWBS-15M-143........ CE on/off Switch (KID-11) ......ccooivuiieiiiiiiieiiiieeennn 230V, 1PH ..o, 1
JWBS-15T-143 ........ CE on/off Switch (KID-11) .....ccccoveeiiiiieeiiiiieenne 400V, 3PH .....ccoeeee 1
JWBS15M-144.......... CE MOtOr COrd .......cceiiiiiieiiiiiie e 1.5mm?x3Cx1.6M....... 1
JWBS15T-144.......... CE MOtOr COrd .......cooiiiiiieiiiiiie et 1.0mm? x4Cx1.6M....... 1
136374 ..o Regulator IC Board .........ccccoovivviiiiiieeenniiiieee DC-90V ... 1
ST039200 ................ TaPPING SCrEW ....uvvviiieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaaaaees M3.5X8 ..ccovvviieieiiiene 1
TS-1533032.............. Pan Head SCrew ..........cccceveiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeieee M5X10 ...ccovviiiiiiiiiiienn, 2
TS-0733041 ............. Ext. Tooth Lock Washer ...........cccocceeveiiiiiiiiinnnn. M5 4
TS-2245102 ............. Socket Head BUtton SCrew ..........ccccvvveeeeeeeennnnnee. MBEX10 e, 4
JWBS15-150............ POlY V Belt....oeeeiiieeiie e 35009 .. 1
PM1500-025 ............ MOLOE PUIBY ... et e et e et e e sbeeee e 1
TS-1523041 ............. SEESCIEW ..ot eeeeeeeees MEX12 ....ccovvvvveeeieeee 2
TS-2311061 ............. HEX NUL ... MG ..o 2



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
54 . JWBS18DX-249....... DUSE COIECTE INSEIT ...t e e e 1
55 e JWBS15-155............ FIXEA PIALE ....cvveiee ettt e e staes eastaeeeestreeeestaeeeesraeeaeans 1
56 ciiiiinne TS-2361061 ............. Spring Washer ... 1Y R 2
57 TS-2246122 ............. Socket Head BUtton SCreW ..........ooccvvveeveeeeniinnnnes MBX12 ....ccoviiiiiiiiiiien, 2
58 .. PM1500-074 ............ Tension Quick Release Lever Shaft ........ccccvvvins cevvvviviviririreieiereierenenene, 1
59 e TS-1540083............. HEX NUL ..o M12 . i 1
60 ............. JWBS15-160............ Tension QUICK REIEASE LEVET ........uuvuvuruririiiriririns crvvvrsrsrererererererarerere.. 1
6l ... JWBS15-161............ LT o PP 1
62 ..o TS-2248202 ............. Socket Head Button SCrew ..........cccceevvvveeeininennnn. MBX20 ...ccevvviieeiiiieaenns 4
63 . TS-2361081 ............. Spring Washer ..., Y 4
64 .o TS-1550061 ............. Flat Washer ... M8 ..ot 4
65 . PM1500-070 ............ Shaft FIXed BIOCK ....cccoiiiiiiiieiieee et e 1
66 ..o TS-1503061 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreWw.........coovvveeeeiinieeeniiineeen, MBX25 ......cooviiriiieeenn, 1
67 e PM1500-069 ............ L0 1y P PSPPSR 1
68 . JWBS15-168............ LOCK KNOD ..o M10X53 .....cvvveeiiiieeenns 1
69 . PM1500-068 ............ Lock Handle ........oooiiiiiiiiiiiee e 1Y O R 1
70 i, JWBS15-170............ LOCK KNOD ..o, M1OX25 ....ccvvveeeiiiieenns 1
71, 135041 ....ccceeeviieenne [ (o] o TR OUPPRTPRR 2
72 .. TS-1503051 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.......ocvvvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeenennns M6X20 .......ccevvveveieeennn. 2
73 e JWBS15-173............ 0T 01 (= R OUPPRRPPRR 1
14 ... 6286494 ................... Pan Head SCrew .........ccccceveeiiiiiiiiiieie e M5EX6 ...cooeeieiiiiiiiiieie 1
75 .. TS-1482051 ............. HeX Cap SCreW .......cccvvrviiiiiee e MBX25 .....ccovviiiiiieeenn, 1
76 ... TS-1550041 ............. Flat Washer ... Y 2
VA, PM1500-058 ............ 2] (U o PP 1
78 i TS-1541021 ............. Hex Nylon Lock NUL ........cccoeviiiiiiiieeeee, MB ..o 1
79 . JWBS15-179............ LoWer Blade GUAN .......couveiiiiiiiiiiiieie e s cttiie e e e e e e snireeeee e e e e e eaes 1
80 ............. TS-2246082 ............. Socket Head BUtton SCreW ..........ooccvvveeveeeeeiinnnnns MBX8 .....ceeviiiiiiiiiieie 2
8l..een TS-2361061 ............. LOCK WASKET ......oeiiiiiiieiiiiiee e MB oo 2
82 . TS-1550041 ............. Flat Washer ... MB oo 2
83 . TS-1490041 ............. HEX Cap SCIreW ....cccveveeiiiiie ettt MBX25 ..ooeiiiiiieeiiiieeens 1
84 ... JWBS15-184............ U] o] 0T A = 1 = PP 1
85 .. TS-1541031 ............. HEX NUL ..o 1Y L RN 1
86 ....ccueennne TS-1541031 ............. NYION NUL oo M8 ..o 1
87 .. TS-1550061 ............. Flat Washer ... Y 2
88 i TS-1504041 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........coovvveeeeiiiiieeeniinneeen, M8BX20 .....ccovviiriiieennn, 1
89 ... PM1500-077 ............ LT TS 1= R 1
90 .eeeenne PM1500-137 ............ PlALE ettt e e e e e — e e a—— e e e arraaa e 1
91............. TS-1524051 ............. SEESCIrEW ..ot MBX20 ....cccevvieiiiiieien 4
92 i TS-1540061 ............. HEX NUL ... Y 1 R 4
93 i JWBS15-193............ Lower Wheel Shaft.........co s e 1
9. PM1500-062 ............ Strain Relief. ... PG13.5. i 2
95 ., PM1500-039 ............ TapPPING SCrEW ......uuueiiiiiiiiiii e MAX8 .....covvveiiiiiiiieeiees 2
96 ..oeeeennnns PM1500-083 ............ Strain Relief FIXed PIAte .........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiis e 1
97 i JWBS15-197............ [ =TT | PP 1
98 . TS-1540061 ............. HEX NUL ... Y 1 R 1
99 i TS-149105 ............... HeX Cap SCreW ......cccvvriiiieie e M1OX35 ..o, 1
100 ........... TS-2361101 ............. Spring Washer ... 1Y O 2
101 ........... JWBS15-1101E ....... 1Yo ] (o S 1.1kW / 230V/ 1PH ..... 1
................. JWBS15-1101ERC .....Running Capacitor (not shown)........................ 35uF, 350VAC ............ 1
................. JWBS20B-188EBR.....Motor Brake Assembly (not ShOwn) ........cccccoeet vevviiiieeiiiiieeiiiiee e 1
................. JWBS15-1101EFC......Motor Fan Cover (Not Shown) ..........cccoiiiiiiiiis cviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeiiieeen 1
................. JWBS15-1101AE .....MOOF ....eoeeiiiiiieiiiieeesiiiieeesiiieeessieeeessieeeesnnneeeenns LOKW / 400V/ 3PH ... 1
................. JWBS20B-188EBR.....Motor Brake Assembly (N0t SHOWN) ...........uvvver vevvvvvviieiiinieiernieieinieiennnn, 1
................. JWBS15-1101AEFC......Motor Fan Cover (N0t SNOWN) ........uvvvviviiiiiiiiiiies evvvveveveieieneenesssesennennn, L
................. JWBS18B-1101ACS Centrifugal Switch (N0t ShOWN) .......eeiiiiiiiiiiiiies e L
102 ........... PM1500-015 ............ Motor Bracket Lock Handle..............ccccccoounninnnen. M10X33 ..o, 1
103 ........... TS-1550071 ............. Flat Washer.........cooooiiiiiiiiee e 1Y 1
104 ........... JWBS15-1104.......... 1Yo (o g 21 r= Tod (-] PSR 1
105 ........... PM1500-038 ............ LOCALING BIOCK.....cciiiiiieiiiiiee e et 1



Index No. Part No.

TS-2248202
TS-1502031
TS-1550031
JWBS15-1109

JWBS15M

PM1800B-093
TS-1521011

5302731

TS-1550061
TS-2361081
TS-2248202
TS-1523041
JWBS15-1118
JWBS15-1119
JWBS15-1120
JWBS15-1121
JWBS15-1122

TS-1522011
JWBS15-1127
TS-149105
TS-1540061
TS-1550061
JWBS15-1133
TS-1550071
TS-2361101
TS-1505051
JWBS15-1137
JWBS15-1138
TS-1550061
TS-2361081
TS-1490041

7015-48

TS-1540061
JWBS15-1144

IC290006

JWBS15-196A
TS-2246102

JWBS-15T-1150
JWBS-15M-1151

IC135506
NF040700

TS-1550021

130266
SP040610
SP040200

TS-2246102
TS-1550041

135379

TS-2248122
TS-1550061

135596
NF081300
IC130366

1110....

Description

Socket Head Button Screw
Socket Head Cap Screw

Flat Washer
Magnet
Blade Guard Cover
Viewing Window
Set Screw
Set Screw
Flat Washer
Spring Washer

Socket Head Button Screw

Set Screw
Handwheel
Handle

Guide Bar Bracket Assembly
Upper Blade Guide Assembly
Miter Gauge Assembly

Rip Fence Assembly
Roll Pin
Table Insert
Set Screw
Table
Hex Cap Screw
Hex Nut
Flat Washer
Handle
Flat Washer
Spring Washer

Socket Head Cap Screw
Lower Blade Guide Assembly
Trunnion Support Bracket Assembly

Flat Washer
Spring Washer
Hex Cap Screw
Set Screw
Hex Nut
Bushing
CE 3Phase Plug

Strain Relief Fixed Plate
Socket Head Button Screw

Switch Plate

Temperature & Brake Cord (1PH) ....cccocvvvvnnnnnnes
Temperature & Brake Cord (3PH) ......cccccccvvvnnnnes

Wire Connector

Switch Cord .............

Hex. Nut w/Flange
Flat Washer
Door Latch Switch
Pan Head Bolt
Pan Head Bolt

Socket Head Button Screw

Flat Washer
Leaf Spring

Socket Head Button Screw

Flat Washer
Cover Spring
Hex. Nut w/Flange
Connect Cord (1PH)

0.75mm2 x5Cx1.6M

0.75mm?2 x7Cx1.6M ....

224-201

0.75mm?2 x2Cx1.8M ....



JWBS-15/18/20 Trunnion Support Bracket Assembly — Exploded View




JWBS-15/18/20 Trunnion Support Bracket Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No

................. JWBS15-1138..........
1o TS-1550061 .............
2 i TS-2361081 .............
IC IR TS-1541031 .............
4o, TS-2171012 .............
5 PM1500-085-05.......
(ST TS-2284061 .............
T PM1500-085-07 .......
8 i PM1500-085-08.......
9 PM1500-085-09........
10 JWBS15-1138-310...
11 .. PM1500-085-11 .......
12 . PM1500-085-12 .......
13 .. TS-1550021 .............
14 ... PM1500-085-14 .......
15 JWBS15-1138-315...
16 ... PM1500-085-16........
17 s TS-2311061 .............
18 ... PM1500-085-18.......
19 5712561 ........ccece...
20 . PM1500-085-20.......
21 PM1500-085-21 .......
22 i JWBS15-1138-322
23 e PM1500-085-23 .......
24 ... TS-2235061 .............
25 PM1500-085-25 .......
26 i PM1500-085-26 .......
27 i BB-608Z7.................
28 i PM1500-085-28.......
29 PM1500-085-29........
30 i JWBS15-1138-330...
31 TS-1523011 .............
32 i JWBS15-1138-332...
33 TS-1550041 .............

Description

Trunnion Support Bracket Assembly (#1 thru 32)

Flat Washer
Lock Washer
Nylon Lock Hex Nut

Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw

Gear Rack

Phillips Flat Head Machine Screw

Carriage Bolt
Trunnion Block
Carriage Bolt
Lock Handle
Tilt Scale
Adjustment Knob Bolt
Flat Washer
Angle Pointer
Adjustment Knob Bolt
Locking Ring
Hex Nut
Adjustment Plate

Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw

Set Screw

Socket Head Cap Screw
Adjustment Shaft
Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Thrust Bearing Holder
Retaining Ring
Adjustment Bar
Socket Set Screw
Spring

Size



JWBS-15 Guide Bar Bracket Assembly — Exploded View

\

JWBS-15 Guide Bar Bracket Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
................. JWBS15-1120..........Guide Bar Bracket Assembly (#1 thru 25) ........cc. cooviiieiiiiiieiiiiiee e
1o, JWBS15-1120-401...GUIAE BAI .......eieiiiiiiee ittt e e e e eeeee —eessannnteeeeeeeeeseannnreeeeeeaens 1
2 TS-1503021 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW........cevvvvveevevveeveeeeeeeeeennns M6X10 ......cccvvvvererene, 2
3 TS-1532032.............. Pan Head SCrew ..........cccceveiiiiiiiiiiieeeeiee MAXL0 .coeeiiiiiiiiieee, 2
4o TS-1540021 ............. UL et M4 i 2
5 PM1500-091-08....... Guide Bar RACK (SNOI)........uvviiiieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiisiiiiiies evrrrsnsrnnsrernrnren... 1
6. TS-2284081 ............. Phillips Flat Head Machine Screw ...........ccccceuue.. MAX8 .....cceveviveeeieieee, 5
T PM1500-091-20........ Guide Bar RACK (LONQ) ..vvvvveriiiiiiiiiiiieieieieieisisisines sevesrsrsnnnnrnnnrnrnrnrnnn. 1
8 TS-2361081 ............. Spring Washer ... Y 4
9 e TS-1504031 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........coovveeeeiiieeienninneeen, MBX16 ...cceeviiiriiieeeenn, 4
10 e PM1500-091-04 ....... (00 Y PPPPP 1
11 ..., TS-1534041 ............. Pan Head SCrew .........ccccvvveeiiiciiiiiieeee e M5X10 ..ccovviiiiiieieieee 2
12 e PM1500-091-09........ L0 PRSP 1
13 . TS-1540031 ............. HEX NUL ... M5 e 2
14 ... PM1500-091-10....... FIXE PN <.t e 1
15 PM1500-091-11 ....... LCT= T TP URRPP TP 1
16 oo PM1500-091-12 ....... FIXEA PIALE ...ceeiiiiiee e e 1
17 s PM1500-091-13........ WOIM Shaft ... e 1
18 .o JWBSIL5-1120-418... NUL....eeiiieie ettt et e e e e e s b bbeee £eeasaaanbeeeeeaaeesaannbneeeaaaens 1
19 s PM1500-091-15 ....... LCTU]To (ST =] - o] (= R 1
20 i PM1500-091-18........ BUSKNING ..t e 1
21 ... PM1500-091-25 ....... FIDEE WASKET ...t e e e e e s e e e e e e e 2
22 i PM1500-091-19....... (0] |- SRR 1
23 .. TS-1522011 ............. SEESCIEW ..ot eeeeeeeees MSX5 .. 2
24 ... JWBS15-1120-424...BUusShing Bearing........cccceeevuveeeiiiiiieeeiiieee e siieeee s DU 10x12......cccvvvveenenn. 2
25 JWBS15-1120-425...Plastic Nylon Set SCreW..........ccoovviiiieieienenniiins M7XL0 ceoiiiiiiiiiieeee, 4

9



JWBS-15 Upper Wheel Assembly — Exploded View

JWBS-15 Upper Wheel Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description

................. PM1500-019 ............Upper Wheel Assembly (#1 thru 5)
1o PM1500-019-01 ....... Upper Wheel........cccoooiiiiiiii,
2 i PM1500-019-02 ....... SPACET ..eeiiiiiiii e
3 JWBS20QT-504....... Retaining RiNG ........ccccveviiveeeninnen.
v BB-6205LLU ............ Ball Bearing........ccooeeveveeiieiicccccnne
5 e PM1500-019-05........ M€ ettt

JWBS-15 Lower Wheel Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description

................. PM1500-020 ............Lower Wheel Assembly (#1 thru 7)
1o PM1500-020-01 ....... Lower Wheel .........cccoveiiiinennn,
2 i PM1500-019-02 ....... SPACET ....eiiiiieiiie e
3 JWBS20QT-504....... Retaining RiNG ...
4o BB-6205LLU ............ Ball Bearing.....c..ccoeeevvveeeeeienninns
5 PM1500-019-05 ....... T e
(G PM1500-020-06 ....... Drive Pulley .........ccoovvieieiiiiieeen,
T o TS-1504031 ............. Socket Head Cap Screw................

10

Size Qty
...................... Dia.15 inches.............. 1
.......................................................... 1
...................... R52 .o 2
...................... 6205LLU. ....ovvvvvirirnnnnnn 2
.......................................................... 1

Size Qty
...................... Dia.15 inches.............. 1
.......................................................... 1
...................... R52 . 2
...................... 6205LLU. .....vvvvvvrirnnnnnn 2
.......................................................... 1
.......................................................... 1
...................... MBX16 .......ccvvvvenene. 4



JWBS-15 Lower Blade Guide Assembly — Exploded View

JWBS-15 Lower Blade Guide Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
................. JWBS15-1137..........Lower Blade Guide Assembly (#1 thru 10) .......... evvvvvvvveimieiiiiiiinininininnnn,
i PM1500-096-01 ....... Lower Blade GUIde SUPPOIt......cccoeiiie i e 1
2 i PM1500-096-02 ....... ECCENLIC SNaAft ... e 2
3 e 6286478 .......ceeevne. ERING oo S12. i 2
4o, BB-6201Z7............... Ball BEaring........ccoovcvveeeiiiiie e 6201ZZ......ccceviiivaann 4
5o PM1500-095-05 ....... KNurled KNOD ... vttt 2
(G TS-1503081 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........coovvveeeeiiiiieeeniinneeen, MBX35 ...ccooiiiiiiiiieeenn, 2
T PM1500-095-16 ....... 1o Tod | 3 o] o SRS 1
< JWBS15-1137-508...LOCK KNOD .....oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieiiieieeesereaebevevebebssees sbsbesessrsssssrersrsrererarerarane 1
9 e PM21800B-059-017... CONE SPIING ...teeeeiiutiieeeiiiiie et e e et e e e st e e s sbreees breeeaasbeeeeaabeeeeasnbeeeeannens 1
10 s JWBS15-1138-332... SPIINQ - .eeteeiutteeeeitteeeeiteeee e ettt e e sttt e e sbbe e e e sabbe e e e aabs ceesasbseeeaasbeeaeaannneeesanneeeas 1

11



JWBS-15 Upper Blade Guide Assembly — Exploded View

JWBS-15 Upper Blade Guide Assembly — Parts List

Index No

Part No Description Size Qty
JWBS15-1121........... Upper Blade Guide Assembly (#1 thru 17) .......cc. cooviieiiiiiieeeiieee e
PM1500-095-01 ....... Upper Blade Guide SUPPOIT.........eeiiiiiiiieiiiiiieiis ceeiiiieee e 1
PM1500-095-02 ....... ECCENtriC SNaft......cieeie s e 2
6286478 .......cvvveee Retaining RiNG .......ocoveeiiiiiiiieee e, S12. 2
BB-6201Z7............... Ball Bearing........ccooocueeeeiiiiiieii e 6201Z7Z.....ceevviieii 4
PM1500-095-05 ....... KNUPIEd KNOD ... e 2
TS-1503081 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW........cevvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnns M6X35 .....covvvveieieieee, 2
PM1500-095-07 ....... SIBEVE ...t e 1
TS-1523011............. S SCIEW ...ttt MBX6 ....evverveieiieerieenne 2
PM1500-085-29 ....... S RING coeiie S8 1
PM1500-085-28 ....... Thrust Bearing HOIAEr ............uuiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis evvvieieisiernrerneernrnnnrnnnnnne 1
BB-608Z<7................. Ball Bearing........ccoocvveeeiiiiiieiiiece e 608ZZ.....covvvvieeii 1
PM1500-085-26 ....... Retaining RiNG .......ccocveeiiiiiiiicee e R22 i, 1
PM1500-085-25 ....... AJUSE SNAFT.....eeiii e e 1
PM1500-095-14 ....... HEX POSL. ... eeee e 1
PM1500-095-15 ....... Upper Guide SUPPOIt BIOCK ..........ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiis e 1
PM1500-095-16....... 1o Tod | 3 o] o SRS 1
PM1800B-059-017...C0NE SPIING .ceeeieieieie ettt arereae e 4

12



JWBS-15 Rip Fence Assembly — Exploded View

JWBS-15 Rip Fence Assembly — Parts List

Index No. Part No.

................. JWBS15-1123...........
1o, JWBS15-1123-201...
2 JWBS15-1123-202...
3 JWBS15-1123-203...
4 TS-2311101 .............
5 TS-2361101 .............
(ST TS-1550071 .............
T JWBS15-1123-207...
8 i JWBS15-1123-208...
9 PM1500-107-10.......
10 ... JWBS15-1123-210...
11 .. JWBS15-1123-211...
12 .. TS-1540061 .............
13 . JWBS15-1123-213...
14 ... JWBS15-1123-214...
15 s PM1800B-059-017...
16 .o JWBS15-1123-216...
17 s JWBS15-1123-217...
18 .. JWBS15-1123-218...
19 ... JWBS15-1123-219...

Description

Rip Fence Assembly (#1 thru 18)

Fence Body
Lock Bar

Spring Washer
Flat Washer

Adjustment Knob
Fiber Washer

13



JWBS-15/18/20 Miter Gauge Assembly — Exploded View

JWBS-15/18/20 Miter Gauge Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
................. JWBS15-1122..........Miter Gauge Assembly (#L thru 9) .........cccccvviiiiis evvviiiriiiiieieieieeeeneennenens
1o JWBS15-1122-701...GUIE BAI .....eiiiiiiiiieiiiiiee it srie et et eeate eaesnseeeeessneeeeesansneeesnnnneeas 1
2 i JWBS15-1122-702...GUIE PIECE.....citeiiieiiiiie ettt ettt et e e ants eeessseaeeesaneeeeesnnaneeesnnaneeas 1
3 e JWBS15-1122-703...Countersunk Bolt ..........ccovvveeeiiiiieiiiiiee i MBX6 ...evveeiiiieeeiiiieeenns 1
4o, JWBSI15-1122-704... POINLET ...ceiiitiie ittt ettt eie e et e sttt e e sttt e e sats eeessseseeesaneeeeesanseeeesanneeeas 1
5 PWBS14-251-5........ Pan Head Flanged SCrew..........cccoocveeviiieecnnnn. MBSX8 ..ovveeeiiiiiieeeeeen 1
(S JWBS15-1122-706...Steel PiN.....ccooeieiieeee e aex10mm ........cccueee 1
T o JWBS15-1122-707...Miter Gauge BOAY ..........ccoouiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie i iis ceeiiiiee e 1
8 JWBS15-1122-708...NYION WASNET .......eiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii et cee e 1
9 i JWBS15-1122-709... HANAIE ..o cee s e e e e anneees 1

14



Electrical Connections
JWBS-15-M.....714600M ....~230,50Hz

1~,230V,50Hz

N L1 PE
1.5mm?*
1
Ela =
&
Limlt of equlpment
N LA PE
Ly
2 2 - b \?
1.5mm?  {1.0mm* for Australia) Operianal
bondlng
connectlon
0. 7amm? Ilf_i;‘\
=/
JO3
Stop SB2
om FR
1
| —
a |_I_| b
[ 1.5mm?
L r4 -
1.5mmz[  © PR © GHYE o
§ '-L__ N 0 =
0\l 5 1 f BU M Band saw motor
Y 1 T8 BN | 4 1~230V 50Hz
3 ~ 1 — 1. 1KW
o 13 l-_ 14 o 8A
| {?[
|
|
Start 5B1
0.75mm*
B & gl £
o .
AC AC oG Do
REGULATOR CIRCUIT BOARD
RO, MO
o o]
b4 4
m m
0.75mm? 0.75mm?
sQ
BN
=l
colour of strands meaning of symbol
BK black SB switch
WH white M motar
BU bluge KN contact swltch
RD red FR overload
BN brown sSQ Nimk swilich
GMYE | green-yellow FR temperature swlich
0G orange

15



Electrical Connections
JWBS-15T.....714650T ....3~400,50Hz

3~,400V,50Hz

L1L2L3 PE
1.0mm?
w
Z| 2| = =
m| | @ =z
G}
Limit of equlpment
Ly [PE
T
=/
1,0mm? Opertlonal
bonding
connecton
0.75mm? CT:‘
'\E/I
JD3
Stop SB2
om FR
1
| ]
a l_l_‘ il
Omm? le -
1.0mm
| [I— 1.0rmim? M
: A “T GNYE
I R °@
= - : By Bk Band saw motor|
j’ T RS N | e 3~400V 50Hz
13 | 7 14 ~ BK =
© I - O 1.5 KW 3.3A
| I . §
| I.IJ RD
Start SB1
—
0.75mm*
z 2 Eré
o b L4
AC AC Do Do
REGULATOR CIRCUIT BOARD
0,75mm?
50
BN
~€\-\:}“L--

16

colour of strands mean[ng of symbol
BK black SB swiich
WH wihlte M motor
BU blue KM contact switch
RD red FR overload
BM brown 1o |Imit switch
GNYE | green-yellow FR temperature switch
oG Urange







